
Youth Colour Climbing Festival Imst (YCCF)

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

28.1.2026 13:311 / 8

U12 Weiblich

Qualification Final
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1 48 GRŽETIĆ Nea 2012 SPK Fothia CRO 22 (1) 37 (1) 50 (1) 31 (3) 37 (2) 24 (2) 201 (2) 27 (1) 32 (2) 59 (1)

2 16 HANNA Ehnes 2012 DAV Frankfurt am Main GER 22 (1) 37 (1) 42 (8) 18 (14) 39 (1) 23 (3) 181 (10) 23 (5) 33 (1) 56 (2)

3 32 PALI Hanna 2012 ÖAV Wilder Kaiser TIR AUT 22 (1) 37 (1) 50 (1) 33 (1) 37 (2) 23 (3) 202 (1) 23 (5) 32 (2) 55 (3)

4 7 RASZKOVA Julie 2012 Rocky Monkeys Brno CZE 22 (1) 37 (1) 42 (8) 31 (3) 36 (5) 22 (8) 190 (5) 27 (1) 28 (9) 55 (4)

5 4 SOHM Lina 2012 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 16 (37) 37 (1) 50 (1) 27 (8) 35 (7) 22 (8) 187 (6) 26 (3) 29 (4) 55 (5)

6 34 GIESER Rosalie 2012 DAV Kaiserslautern GER 22 (1) 37 (1) 43 (7) 33 (1) 36 (5) 27 (1) 198 (3) 25 (4) 29 (4) 54 (6)

7 20 ŘEPKOVÁ Eva 2012 CZE 22 (1) 37 (1) 42 (8) 27 (8) 34 (10) 23 (3) 185 (7) 22 (7) 29 (4) 51 (7)

8 23 VIERHAUSER Mariella 2012 ÖAV Wolfurt VLBG AUT 22 (1) 37 (1) 48 (4) 31 (3) 37 (2) 22 (8) 197 (4) 21 (10) 29 (4) 50 (8)

9 13 MÄRZINGER Anna Maria 2012 ÖAV Linz OÖ AUT 22 (1) 37 (1) 45 (6) 28 (7) 30 (16) 22 (8) 184 (9) 22 (7) 28 (9) 50 (9)

10 11 KREUTZBERG Lena 2012 GER 22 (1) 37 (1) 42 (8) 27 (8) 30 (16) 22 (8) 180 (11) 21 (10) 24 (14) 45 (10)

11 21 HUBMANN Eva 2013 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 22 (1) 37 (1) 46 (5) 18 (14) 35 (7) 22 (8) 180 (11) 15 (13) 29 (4) 44 (11)

12 2 FRASER Olivia 2012 GBR 22 (1) 37 (1) 42 (8) 18 (14) 33 (12) 18 (22) 170 (16) 18 (12) 24 (14) 42 (12)

13 41 GRASS Leni Elisa 2013 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 22 (1) 37 (1) 42 (8) 18 (14) 34 (10) 22 (8) 175 (14) 13 (14) 28 (9) 41 (13)

14 50 MIGACZ Emilia 2012 POL 22 (1) 37 (1) 42 (8) 31 (3) 31 (13) 22 (8) 185 (7) 22 (7) 15 (19) 37 (14)

15 52 KETTLE Lily 2012 GBR 22 (1) 37 (1) 42 (8) 18 (14) 35 (7) 22 (8) 176 (13) 10 (19) 27 (12) 37 (15)

16 37 MACHITIDZE Maria 2012 GEO 22 (1) 37 (1) 40 (17) 18 (14) 31 (13) 17 (28) 165 (19) 12 (15) 24 (14) 36 (16)

17 17 SIWA Lena 2012 KS Korona Kraków POL 15 (38) 37 (1) 40 (17) 26 (13) 29 (20) 22 (8) 169 (17) 11 (18) 24 (14) 35 (17)

18 49 SWOSZOWSKA Łucja 2013 KS Korona Kraków POL 22 (1) 37 (1) 39 (21) 18 (14) 27 (25) 23 (3) 166 (18) 10 (19) 25 (13) 35 (18)

19 54 NIKOLAUS Kira 2012 ÖAV Linz OÖ AUT 22 (1) 37 (1) 38 (24) 18 (14) 30 (16) 18 (22) 163 (20) 12 (15) 16 (18) 28 (19)

20 12 JÚNOVÁ Hanka 2013 K2 Žilina SVK 22 (1) 37 (1) 38 (24) 27 (8) 31 (13) 17 (28) 172 (15) 12 (15) 8 (20) 20 (20)

21 44 SZATHMÁRY Anna 2012 Gerecse HUN 22 (1) 37 (1) 38 (24) 18 (14) 29 (20) 18 (22) 162 (21)

22 47 NIZIAK Lotta 2012 DAV USC München GER 22 (1) 37 (1) 40 (17) 18 (14) 20 (32) 23 (3) 160 (22)

23 1 KOMAKHIDZE Marta 2012 GEO 22 (1) 37 (1) 22 (40) 27 (8) 29 (20) 22 (8) 159 (23)

24 31 KLIER Lore 2012 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 22 (1) 37 (1) 42 (8) 18 (14) 20 (32) 18 (22) 157 (24)

25 40 BROSE Enja 2013 YCP Youth Climbing Pr GER 22 (1) 37 (1) 36 (31) 18 (14) 29 (20) 14 (38) 156 (25)

26 18 KOZINA Maria 2012 KS Korona Kraków POL 22 (1) 37 (1) 40 (17) 18 (14) 18 (36) 18 (22) 153 (26)

27 25 PETERSEN NOBBE Sanne 2012 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR NED 12 (42) 37 (1) 39 (21) 16 (34) 30 (16) 17 (28) 151 (27)

28 28 HASELWANTER Julia 2012 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 15 (38) 37 (1) 38 (24) 18 (14) 23 (29) 19 (21) 150 (28)

29 5 BOJANIC Jovana 2013 SRB 22 (1) 37 (1) 31 (33) 17 (33) 20 (32) 22 (8) 149 (29)
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30 39 MOSER Riccarda 2012 SUI 18 (34) 37 (1) 28 (34) 18 (14) 29 (20) 18 (22) 148 (30)

31 51 DAUTOVIC Anna 2012 NFÖ Pucking OÖ AUT 14 (41) 35 (41) 38 (24) 18 (14) 25 (27) 17 (28) 147 (31)

32 22 TSABADZE Anastasia 2012 GEO 22 (1) 37 (1) 38 (24) 6 (38) 24 (28) 16 (35) 143 (32)

33 26 PARASHKEVOVA Karina 2012 Trapezitsa 1957 BUL 22 (1) 37 (1) 23 (38) 16 (34) 27 (25) 17 (28) 142 (33)

34 27 PRIMUS-ZUMTOBEL Luisa 2012 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 22 (1) 37 (1) 39 (21) 18 (14) 11 (41) 14 (38) 141 (34)

34 19 STEINDL Elisa 2013 NFÖ Pucking OÖ AUT 22 (1) 37 (1) 22 (40) 16 (34) 22 (31) 22 (8) 141 (34)

36 30 BARÁNKOVÁ Alica 2013 K2 Žilina SVK 15 (38) 34 (42) 35 (32) 18 (14) 23 (29) 14 (38) 139 (36)

37 8 TANDOU Victoire 2013 FRA 22 (1) 37 (1) 38 (24) 6 (38) 16 (38) 16 (35) 135 (37)

38 33 NIEMIEC-CHMIALA Lilia 2013 KS Korona Kraków POL 22 (1) 37 (1) 25 (36) 15 (37) 17 (37) 17 (28) 133 (38)

39 46 AUER Magdalena 2013 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 18 (34) 37 (1) 26 (35) 18 (14) 16 (38) 16 (35) 131 (39)

40 3 CRAWSHAW Alice 2012 EICA Ratho Youth Squa GBR 22 (1) 37 (1) 22 (40) 6 (38) 20 (32) 14 (38) 121 (40)

41 10 ROSENAUER Sophie 2013 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 18 (34) 37 (1) 23 (38) 3 (42) 16 (38) 17 (28) 114 (41)

42 6 EHRHART Mona 2013 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 22 (1) 37 (1) 24 (37) 6 (38) 10 (42) 14 (38) 113 (42)

Veranstalter: ÖAV Imst Oberland
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1 212 WARD Jessica 2011 GBR 23 (1) 20 (1) 31 (1) 16 (25) 33 (4) 38 (1) 161 (4) 45 (2) 54 (1) 99 (1)

2 233 CASETTA Milena 2010 SRB 23 (1) 20 (1) 23 (32) 25 (4) 37 (1) 36 (3) 164 (2) 46 (1) 50 (2) 96 (2)

3 219 BODANSKÁ Adéla 2010 Vertikon Zlín CZE 23 (1) 17 (8) 31 (1) 30 (1) 33 (4) 38 (1) 172 (1) 37 (3) 48 (3) 85 (3)

4 232 GRAF Ella 2011 ÖAV Zillertal TIR GER 23 (1) 20 (1) 31 (1) 22 (8) 33 (4) 32 (4) 161 (4) 35 (4) 42 (6) 77 (4)

5 245 HAID Luisa 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 23 (1) 20 (1) 31 (1) 20 (11) 33 (4) 23 (10) 150 (8) 28 (6) 45 (4) 73 (5)

6 213 FISCHER Lili 2010 HUN 23 (1) 20 (1) 31 (1) 21 (10) 33 (4) 23 (10) 151 (7) 30 (5) 38 (7) 68 (6)

7 205 STIENKOVA Yeva 2010 Ukraine UKR 15 (48) 20 (1) 31 (1) 30 (1) 35 (2) 31 (7) 162 (3) 19 (14) 43 (5) 62 (7)

8 220 NUTTALL Florence 2010 Oakwood Youth Climbi GBR 23 (1) 17 (8) 31 (1) 25 (4) 34 (3) 25 (8) 155 (6) 28 (6) 32 (10) 60 (8)

9 258 HASELWANTER Lara 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 23 (1) 16 (14) 31 (1) 19 (14) 23 (21) 23 (10) 135 (14) 20 (9) 37 (8) 57 (9)

10 227 MIGALOVA Mia 2010 HOROLEZCI Jeseník CZE 23 (1) 7 (54) 26 (26) 23 (6) 30 (9) 25 (8) 134 (16) 19 (14) 37 (8) 56 (10)

11 225 BERNAT Natalia 2010 PZA/UKA/Murall POL 23 (1) 17 (8) 31 (1) 23 (6) 28 (12) 23 (10) 145 (11) 23 (8) 29 (18) 52 (11)

12 252 KLEEWEIN Lea 2011 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 21 (26) 15 (17) 28 (15) 17 (22) 27 (13) 22 (17) 130 (17) 20 (9) 32 (10) 52 (12)

13 206 KAUEROVA Lily 2011 HOROLEZCI Jeseník CZE 23 (1) 15 (17) 28 (15) 19 (14) 22 (25) 22 (17) 129 (18) 20 (9) 32 (10) 52 (13)

14 208 MAIR Anja 2010 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 23 (1) 16 (14) 31 (1) 22 (8) 27 (13) 23 (10) 142 (12) 19 (14) 32 (10) 51 (14)

15 251 ALCER Elena 2011 POL 23 (1) 15 (17) 28 (15) 20 (11) 27 (13) 22 (17) 135 (14) 20 (9) 31 (15) 51 (15)

16 246 HARTMANN Seline 2011 SUI 23 (1) 15 (17) 27 (21) 20 (11) 29 (10) 32 (4) 146 (10) 19 (14) 31 (15) 50 (16)

17 253 EHRHART Anna 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 23 (1) 15 (17) 28 (15) 19 (14) 22 (25) 22 (17) 129 (18) 19 (14) 31 (15) 50 (17)

18 257 LUBY Zuzanna 2010 PZA/Avatar Krakow POL 23 (1) 16 (14) 31 (1) 27 (3) 27 (13) 23 (10) 147 (9) 15 (20) 32 (10) 47 (18)

19 230 OBERRAUTER Marlene 2010 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 23 (1) 15 (17) 31 (1) 19 (14) 29 (10) 22 (17) 139 (13) 19 (14) 28 (19) 47 (19)

20 238 FICHTE Leonie 2011 SSV Marswiese W AUT 23 (1) 14 (29) 27 (21) 17 (22) 26 (19) 22 (17) 129 (18) 20 (9) 25 (20) 45 (20)

21 254 HEEL Johanna 2010 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 23 (1) 17 (8) 29 (14) 12 (32) 27 (13) 19 (29) 127 (21)

21 231 CAPANDOVÁ Sára 2010 CZE 23 (1) 20 (1) 31 (1) 17 (22) 23 (21) 13 (40) 127 (21)

21 207 BRANDSTETTER Annika 2010 ÖAV Haag NÖ AUT 23 (1) 10 (43) 28 (15) 19 (14) 25 (20) 22 (17) 127 (21)

24 241 NOLDEN Gilda 2010 DAV Frankfurt am Main GER 14 (50) 17 (8) 25 (27) 10 (34) 27 (13) 32 (4) 125 (24)

25 221 MAYR Antonia 2010 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 20 (28) 14 (29) 27 (21) 18 (21) 21 (29) 19 (29) 119 (25)

26 243 TSCHERNER Fenia 2010 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 19 (32) 15 (17) 25 (27) 19 (14) 21 (29) 18 (39) 117 (26)

27 214 HARMACKOVA Veronika 2011 CZE 23 (1) 15 (17) 25 (27) 10 (34) 22 (25) 19 (29) 114 (27)

28 236 ROTARU Kara 2011 CS Alternative TM ROU 21 (26) 12 (32) 27 (21) 15 (28) 15 (41) 23 (10) 113 (28)

29 247 MORTON Sophie 2010 GBR 23 (1) 11 (36) 24 (31) 14 (30) 21 (29) 19 (29) 112 (29)
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30 239 VAN LAKEN  Jolien 2010 BVKB Klimax BEL 18 (35) 11 (36) 23 (32) 14 (30) 23 (21) 22 (17) 111 (30)

30 226 SZYMANSKA  Julia 2010 PZA/UKA/Murall POL 19 (32) 15 (17) 28 (15) 16 (25) 11 (50) 22 (17) 111 (30)

32 217 BOJANIC Jana 2010 SRB 23 (1) 17 (8) 25 (27) 10 (34) 15 (41) 20 (27) 110 (32)

33 224 LEE Yunghsin 2010 BEL 18 (35) 9 (46) 27 (21) 16 (25) 15 (41) 22 (17) 107 (33)

34 240 GÖRÖG Gyöngyvér 2010 FRAE ROU 20 (28) 15 (17) 19 (39) 15 (28) 22 (25) 12 (43) 103 (34)

35 201 DOBROWOLSKA Pola 2010 PZA/UKA/Murall POL 14 (50) 15 (17) 23 (32) 10 (34) 21 (29) 19 (29) 102 (35)

36 228 CIBOROWSKA Lucja 2011 POL 15 (48) 11 (36) 23 (32) 10 (34) 23 (21) 19 (29) 101 (36)

37 200 OHLENSCHLÄGER Katharina 2010 NFÖ Linz OÖ AUT 18 (35) 12 (32) 18 (40) 19 (14) 21 (29) 12 (43) 100 (37)

38 222 ROBILLARD VICTORIA 2011 Maniak BEL 19 (32) 12 (32) 22 (36) 10 (34) 13 (48) 20 (27) 96 (38)

39 235 ZAKOVA Eliska 2011 Vertikon Zlín CZE 20 (28) 11 (36) 18 (40) 4 (51) 18 (37) 19 (29) 90 (39)

40 211 HOHL Téa 2011 SUI 14 (50) 15 (17) 18 (40) 8 (43) 14 (47) 19 (29) 88 (40)

41 259 HAGER Lilly 2011 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 13 (53) 10 (43) 22 (36) 8 (43) 15 (41) 19 (29) 87 (41)

42 250 ŚWIĄTEK  Kaja 2010 UKA Murall POL 18 (35) 12 (32) 22 (36) 5 (46) 16 (38) 12 (43) 85 (42)

43 248 HERNANDEZ LAGO Emma 2011 Team Minimum SUI 17 (44) 11 (36) 15 (46) 9 (40) 20 (36) 12 (43) 84 (43)

44 244 MICHALEVA Adriana 2010 Varnaclimbing BUL 18 (35) 9 (46) 18 (40) 3 (52) 21 (29) 12 (43) 81 (44)

44 209 SMEKALOVA Ema 2011 Salamander Vertical Pr CZE 18 (35) 11 (36) 17 (44) 5 (46) 11 (50) 19 (29) 81 (44)

46 260 GSTREIN Agnes 2011 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 20 (28) 11 (36) 2 (55) 11 (33) 21 (29) 13 (40) 78 (46)

46 202 SWĘD Amelia 2010 POL 18 (35) 9 (46) 17 (44) 9 (40) 13 (48) 12 (43) 78 (46)

48 234 VIERTBAUER Helene 2010 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 18 (35) 13 (31) 14 (48) 9 (40) 11 (50) 12 (43) 77 (48)

49 237 LUBY Liliana 2011 PZA/MOVE! Avatar Kra POL 18 (35) 9 (46) 15 (46) 5 (46) 16 (38) 13 (40) 76 (49)

50 242 FABICOVIC Anna 2010 Vertikon Zlín CZE 16 (47) 9 (46) 14 (48) 5 (46) 16 (38) 12 (43) 72 (50)

51 203 VAN DE WOUWER Nikita 2011 BEL 17 (44) 9 (46) 9 (50) 8 (43) 15 (41) 12 (43) 70 (51)

52 204 VAN HOEYDONCK  Alyana 2010 BEL 23 (1) 8 (52) 8 (51) 5 (46) 8 (54) 12 (43) 64 (52)

53 261 FÜRUTER Annika 2010 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 17 (44) 10 (43) 6 (54) 3 (52) 15 (41) 12 (43) 63 (53)

54 255 BRADFIELD Manon 2011 GBR 13 (53) 7 (54) 8 (51) 3 (52) 9 (53) 12 (43) 52 (54)

55 249 KVAPILOVÁ Natálie 2011 CZE 13 (53) 8 (52) 8 (51) 3 (52) 8 (54) 11 (55) 51 (55)

Veranstalter: ÖAV Imst Oberland
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1 278 PANKOV Kostiantyn 2012 UKR 24 (4) 37 (1) 21 (43) 33 (1) 39 (1) 22 (7) 176 (13) 37 (2) 36 (1) 73 (1)

2 295 LIS Jerzy 2012 POL 25 (2) 37 (1) 50 (1) 33 (1) 39 (1) 17 (29) 201 (4) 31 (5) 35 (2) 66 (2)

3 285 BALSAI Mihály 2012 HUN 22 (9) 37 (1) 50 (1) 33 (1) 39 (1) 32 (1) 213 (1) 31 (5) 34 (3) 65 (3)

4 269 RAUCH Lorenz 2012 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 18 (11) 37 (1) 43 (11) 33 (1) 39 (1) 23 (3) 193 (6) 39 (1) 26 (7) 65 (4)

5 303 RAFAILOV Michail 2012 Varnaclimbing BUL 24 (4) 37 (1) 50 (1) 33 (1) 39 (1) 22 (7) 205 (3) 32 (4) 30 (5) 62 (5)

6 286 BREITBACH Benjamin 2012 DAV Frankfurt am Main GER 25 (2) 37 (1) 50 (1) 31 (8) 36 (8) 22 (7) 201 (4) 26 (11) 33 (4) 59 (6)

7 300 GONDŽÚR Juraj 2012 K2 Žilina SVK 27 (1) 37 (1) 50 (1) 33 (1) 39 (1) 22 (7) 208 (2) 37 (2) 21 (12) 58 (7)

8 297 BODANSKÝ Miroslav 2012 CZE 24 (4) 37 (1) 43 (11) 18 (18) 30 (22) 22 (7) 174 (14) 27 (10) 26 (7) 53 (8)

9 311 HOWELLS Joey 2012 White Spider GBR 22 (9) 37 (1) 42 (16) 31 (8) 39 (1) 22 (7) 193 (6) 30 (7) 22 (9) 52 (9)

10 298 BOUWKNEGT Paul 2012 GBR 17 (14) 37 (1) 48 (7) 31 (8) 31 (16) 23 (3) 187 (9) 24 (13) 27 (6) 51 (10)

11 282 WILLE Paul 2012 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 17 (14) 37 (1) 42 (16) 18 (18) 31 (16) 22 (7) 167 (20) 29 (8) 21 (12) 50 (11)

12 308 LEE Yungchen 2013 BEL 17 (14) 37 (1) 50 (1) 18 (18) 33 (14) 22 (7) 177 (12) 22 (14) 22 (9) 44 (12)

13 276 MACHWIRTH Jan 2012 GER 17 (14) 37 (1) 39 (27) 26 (14) 32 (15) 21 (22) 172 (15) 22 (14) 22 (9) 44 (13)

14 281 KRALIK Tomas 2013 CZE 23 (8) 37 (1) 38 (31) 18 (18) 31 (16) 23 (3) 170 (18) 22 (14) 21 (12) 43 (14)

15 274 REITER-STEINER Wilhelm 2012 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 18 (11) 37 (1) 40 (23) 18 (18) 34 (10) 21 (22) 168 (19) 29 (8) 12 (19) 41 (15)

16 280 CINCA Albert Samuel 2012 CS Alternative TM ROU 24 (4) 37 (1) 42 (16) 31 (8) 34 (10) 22 (7) 190 (8) 26 (11) 14 (15) 40 (16)

17 309 PERNICKÝ  Rudolf 2012 Vertikon Zlín CZE 15 (25) 37 (1) 47 (8) 33 (1) 30 (22) 23 (3) 185 (10) 22 (14) 13 (16) 35 (17)

18 305 KOVATS Balint 2013 HUN 17 (14) 37 (1) 43 (11) 18 (18) 34 (10) 22 (7) 171 (17) 22 (14) 13 (16) 35 (18)

19 314 PRINZ Áron Dániel 2012 HUN 15 (25) 37 (1) 40 (23) 27 (12) 35 (9) 24 (2) 178 (11) 20 (19) 13 (16) 33 (19)

20 288 GÄCHTER Emil 2012 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 12 (28) 37 (1) 45 (9) 27 (12) 29 (27) 22 (7) 172 (15) 20 (19) 12 (19) 32 (20)

21 291 BERNAT Maciej 2013 PZA/UKA/Murall POL 12 (28) 37 (1) 40 (23) 26 (14) 29 (27) 21 (22) 165 (21)

22 271 SCHUMACHER Jan 2013 DAV Stuttgart GER 12 (28) 37 (1) 42 (16) 18 (18) 31 (16) 22 (7) 162 (22)

23 292 KARISCH Luis 2012 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 12 (28) 37 (1) 42 (16) 18 (18) 31 (16) 21 (22) 161 (23)

23 275 FUCHS Jasha 2012 SUI 17 (14) 37 (1) 45 (9) 6 (40) 34 (10) 22 (7) 161 (23)

25 317 MEEUS Sverre 2012 BEL 17 (14) 37 (1) 42 (16) 18 (18) 30 (22) 16 (35) 160 (25)

26 301 MACURA Branislav 2013 K2 Žilina SVK 18 (11) 37 (1) 41 (22) 18 (18) 31 (16) 14 (38) 159 (26)

26 293 KRIMS Benjamin 2012 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 17 (14) 37 (1) 43 (11) 18 (18) 22 (34) 22 (7) 159 (26)

28 299 ALEXANDRU GABRIEL Ene 2012 CS Alternative TM ROU 11 (35) 37 (1) 39 (27) 26 (14) 25 (33) 19 (26) 157 (28)

29 287 OBERWEGER Luis 2012 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 12 (28) 37 (1) 38 (31) 24 (17) 29 (27) 16 (35) 156 (29)
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30 307 HAGAUER Matthias 2012 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 17 (14) 37 (1) 38 (31) 15 (37) 27 (31) 18 (27) 152 (30)

31 319 MARXGUT Raphael 2012 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT 17 (14) 37 (1) 39 (27) 16 (35) 20 (35) 22 (7) 151 (31)

32 273 SCHEBLEIN Ferdinand 2013 DAV Frankfurt am Main GER 11 (35) 37 (1) 40 (23) 17 (34) 30 (22) 15 (37) 150 (32)

33 310 DOHR Jakob 2012 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT AUT 17 (14) 37 (1) 22 (37) 18 (18) 30 (22) 18 (27) 142 (33)

33 272 CZIMBULA Márk Benedek 2013 HUN 10 (42) 37 (1) 43 (11) 18 (18) 17 (36) 17 (29) 142 (33)

35 304 HOHL Neo 2013 SUI 12 (28) 37 (1) 36 (34) 14 (38) 27 (31) 14 (38) 140 (35)

36 318 HUBER Nick 2013 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 11 (35) 37 (1) 39 (27) 18 (18) 16 (37) 13 (42) 134 (36)

37 312 FARDA Martin 2012 Vertikon Zlín CZE 15 (25) 37 (1) 22 (37) 6 (40) 29 (27) 17 (29) 126 (37)

38 316 WITTSACK Johannes 2012 DAV Rheinland Köln GER 12 (28) 37 (1) 27 (35) 16 (35) 16 (37) 17 (29) 125 (38)

39 313 DEGAUQUE Leopold 2013 YCP Youth Climbing Pr GER 11 (35) 37 (1) 24 (36) 18 (18) 16 (37) 17 (29) 123 (39)

40 290 RAUCH (TIR) Serafin 2013 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 11 (35) 37 (1) 22 (37) 18 (18) 16 (37) 17 (29) 121 (40)

41 320 LUBY Franciszek 2013 MOVE! Avatar Krakow POL 11 (35) 37 (1) 22 (37) 14 (38) 16 (37) 14 (38) 114 (41)

42 315 KALINA Matous 2013 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR CZE 10 (42) 37 (1) 22 (37) 6 (40) 12 (43) 14 (38) 101 (42)

43 284 KEIL Julian 2013 DAV Rheinland-Köln GER 9 (44) 23 (43) 22 (37) 6 (40) 13 (42) 73 (43)

44 283 STEINHAMMER Arthur 2013 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT 11 (35) 21 (44) 12 (44) 6 (40) 11 (44) 10 (43) 71 (44)

Veranstalter: ÖAV Imst Oberland
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1 308 LEITNER Julian 2010 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 23 (1) 20 (1) 31 (1) 40 (1) 24 (2) 38 (1) 176 (1) 56 (2) 43 (1) 99 (1)

2 344 ÖCKHER Nikolaus 2010 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 23 (1) 20 (1) 31 (1) 28 (18) 25 (1) 38 (1) 165 (5) 50 (3) 42 (2) 92 (2)

3 341 SUCHAN Maxmilián 2011 CZE 23 (1) 20 (1) 31 (1) 40 (1) 24 (2) 38 (1) 176 (1) 57 (1) 33 (5) 90 (3)

4 313 SUCHY David 2011 CZE 23 (1) 17 (12) 31 (1) 40 (1) 21 (5) 38 (1) 170 (3) 46 (4) 42 (2) 88 (4)

5 339 COPPIETERS Célestin 2010 BEL 23 (1) 20 (1) 25 (27) 31 (12) 24 (2) 23 (14) 146 (10) 46 (4) 33 (5) 79 (5)

6 338 HUBMANN Raphael 2011 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 23 (1) 18 (9) 31 (1) 34 (6) 19 (13) 27 (8) 152 (7) 42 (6) 36 (4) 78 (6)

7 327 FRONCZAK Krzysztof 2010 POL 23 (1) 17 (12) 31 (1) 26 (23) 18 (18) 36 (5) 151 (8) 39 (10) 33 (5) 72 (7)

8 360 JOAS Benedikt 2011 GER 23 (1) 20 (1) 31 (1) 40 (1) 21 (5) 32 (7) 167 (4) 37 (12) 32 (8) 69 (8)

9 318 FÜRSTNER Leon 2010 MHSSZ HUN 23 (1) 17 (12) 31 (1) 31 (12) 17 (21) 26 (10) 145 (13) 40 (7) 29 (14) 69 (9)

10 332 MAYER-TOLLINGER Felix 2010 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 23 (1) 20 (1) 31 (1) 34 (6) 21 (5) 36 (5) 165 (5) 38 (11) 30 (9) 68 (10)

11 348 HLADKYKH TYMUR 2011 Odessa Youth Climbing UKR 20 (29) 14 (30) 29 (14) 34 (6) 19 (13) 23 (14) 139 (15) 40 (7) 23 (19) 63 (11)

12 317 BROWNE Max 2010 GBR 23 (1) 17 (12) 31 (1) 25 (25) 21 (5) 26 (10) 143 (14) 32 (13) 29 (14) 61 (12)

13 337 MARCISZ Antoni 2010 POL 23 (1) 16 (20) 31 (1) 33 (10) 21 (5) 22 (20) 146 (10) 29 (14) 30 (9) 59 (13)

14 361 FARDA Stanislav 2010 Vertikon Zlín CZE 21 (27) 15 (23) 31 (1) 34 (6) 15 (31) 19 (29) 135 (18) 29 (14) 30 (9) 59 (14)

15 311 PICHKA Demid 2010 UKR 23 (1) 18 (9) 31 (1) 25 (25) 19 (13) 23 (14) 139 (15) 28 (16) 30 (9) 58 (15)

16 364 BILADT Nils 2011 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 23 (1) 14 (30) 27 (21) 33 (10) 18 (18) 19 (29) 134 (19) 28 (16) 30 (9) 58 (16)

17 310 BÖRÖCZKY Ferenc 2010 HUN 18 (30) 17 (12) 29 (14) 31 (12) 15 (31) 27 (8) 137 (17) 28 (16) 29 (14) 57 (17)

18 324 PILCH Jan 2010 KS Korona Kraków POL 23 (1) 16 (20) 27 (21) 31 (12) 19 (13) 18 (42) 134 (19) 25 (19) 28 (17) 53 (18)

19 335 EDGINGTON Sebastian 2010 GBR 23 (1) 20 (1) 27 (21) 35 (5) 20 (11) 25 (12) 150 (9) 40 (7) 12 (20) 52 (19)

20 359 PETTER Simon 2011 ÖAV Liezen STMK AUT 23 (1) 20 (1) 29 (14) 30 (17) 21 (5) 23 (14) 146 (10) 24 (20) 24 (18) 48 (20)

21 323 KUZMA Boris 2011 CCCBBB Brutal povala SVK 23 (1) 18 (9) 25 (27) 31 (12) 17 (21) 19 (29) 133 (21)

22 315 JOCKSCH Richard 2011 ÖAV Kufstein TIR GER 23 (1) 16 (20) 28 (18) 27 (22) 16 (27) 22 (20) 132 (22)

23 353 DUPUIS  Patrice 2010 YCP Youth Climbing Pr GER 18 (30) 15 (23) 28 (18) 24 (28) 19 (13) 23 (14) 127 (23)

23 336 CRISTIAN IOAN Ene 2010 CS Alternative TM ROU 23 (1) 14 (30) 28 (18) 28 (18) 16 (27) 18 (42) 127 (23)

25 342 DRAZHEV Aleksandar 2010 Trapezitsa 1957 BUL 23 (1) 14 (30) 25 (27) 28 (18) 17 (21) 19 (29) 126 (25)

26 333 BRIGNOLA Abel 2011 BEL 15 (39) 15 (23) 29 (14) 28 (18) 15 (31) 22 (20) 124 (26)

27 345 PLIGER Julian 2011 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 23 (1) 17 (12) 25 (27) 19 (29) 16 (27) 23 (14) 123 (27)

28 357 WARDROP Charlie 2010 Mountaineering Scotla GBR 23 (1) 15 (23) 25 (27) 19 (29) 17 (21) 22 (20) 121 (28)

29 362 KVAPIL Ondřej 2011 CZE 9 (46) 15 (23) 25 (27) 26 (23) 20 (11) 25 (12) 120 (29)



Youth Colour Climbing Festival Imst (YCCF)

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
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U14 Männlich

Qualification Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Rk Rk Rk Rk Score Rk Rk Rk Score Rk

30 343 DELMARCELLE Emilien 2011 BEL 23 (1) 17 (12) 23 (33) 25 (25) 8 (42) 22 (20) 118 (30)

30 314 VERMEEREN Arnout 2010 BEL 21 (27) 11 (39) 27 (21) 19 (29) 18 (18) 22 (20) 118 (30)

32 321 COESSENS Richard 2010 BEL 16 (38) 11 (39) 27 (21) 19 (29) 17 (21) 19 (29) 109 (32)

33 358 GALUSKA Daniel 2011 CHS CZE 14 (42) 15 (23) 27 (21) 13 (42) 17 (21) 22 (20) 108 (33)

34 309 TSURKAN Egor 2011 UKR 18 (30) 17 (12) 18 (38) 19 (29) 11 (35) 22 (20) 105 (34)

35 334 BURTSCHER Jakob 2010 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 23 (1) 13 (35) 19 (37) 19 (29) 11 (35) 19 (29) 104 (35)

36 354 CLAY-AMLACHER Gabriel 2011 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 15 (39) 11 (39) 22 (36) 19 (29) 11 (35) 22 (20) 100 (36)

36 351 HARVEY-JONES Miles 2010 GBR 15 (39) 14 (30) 23 (33) 19 (29) 10 (40) 19 (29) 100 (36)

36 325 GOLLER Jacob 2010 YCP Youth Climbing Pr GER 18 (30) 11 (39) 23 (33) 14 (40) 16 (27) 18 (42) 100 (36)

39 329 KÖB Linus 2011 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT 18 (30) 9 (44) 9 (42) 17 (38) 12 (34) 19 (29) 84 (39)

40 346 SHOMOV Boris 2010 Trapezitsa 1957 BUL 18 (30) 13 (35) 9 (42) 13 (42) 11 (35) 19 (29) 83 (40)

41 355 SCHMELZENBACH Lukas 2011 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT 14 (42) 9 (44) 15 (39) 17 (38) 8 (42) 19 (29) 82 (41)

42 326 LIPARTELIANI Gegi 2011 GEO 18 (30) 15 (23) 7 (46) 13 (42) 9 (41) 19 (29) 81 (42)

43 312 RAE Oliver 2011 White Spider GBR 13 (45) 13 (35) 2 (48) 19 (29) 11 (35) 19 (29) 77 (43)

44 352 VANLATHEM Kasper 2010 BEL 18 (30) 9 (44) 13 (40) 14 (40) 8 (42) 12 (46) 74 (44)

44 320 RYNGAERT Max 2011 BEL 14 (42) 10 (43) 11 (41) 13 (42) 7 (46) 19 (29) 74 (44)

46 356 RONSYN  Matteo 2010 BVKB Klimax BEL 9 (46) 9 (44) 9 (42) 13 (42) 8 (42) 17 (45) 65 (46)

47 319 LUDWIG Oskar 2011 GER 23 (1) 12 (38) 6 (47) 13 (42) 0 (48) 0 (47) 54 (47)

48 349 DURRER Paul 2011 Team Minimum SUI 6 (48) 9 (44) 9 (42) 12 (48) 5 (47) 0 (47) 41 (48)

Veranstalter: ÖAV Imst Oberland




